Submit 3 Copies 10 Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexic			Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural	l Resources	WELL API NO.	Revised March 25, 1999
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II	ON CONCEDIATION F	MARION	WEEE MITTO.	
811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210 / District III	OIL CONSERVATION D 2040 South Pachec		5. Indicate Type of	of Lease
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 8750		STATE [FEE
District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505	Sama 10, 14W 0750	,5	6. State Oil & G	as Lease No.
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC. PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:	ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	UG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or SAN JUAN 28-7	Unti Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, I	X Other NC.		8. Well No. 133	3F
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX		7252	9. Pool name or V	
4. Well Location			BLANCO MESA	VERDE/BASIN DAKOT
Unit Letter O	295' feet from the SOUTH	line and <u>2390</u>	eet fror	n the <u>EAST</u> line
Section 35	Township 28N Ra	ange 7W	NMPM	County RIO ARRIBA
	10. Elevation (Show whether DR, 6101' GR	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
11. Check A	opropriate Box to Indicate Na	ature of Notice, R	eport or Other D	Pata
NOTICE OF IN		SUBS REMEDIAL WORK	SEQUENT REI	PORT OF: ALTERING CASING [
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRIL	LING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPLETION	CASING TEST AN CEMENT JOBS	D	
OTHER: DHC	X	OTHER:		
or recompletion.	SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Co	ompletions: Attach d	iagram of proposed	completion
In reference to Order #R-11363 Co. Dakota.		i and downhole com	mingle in the Blanc	o wesverue and basin
In reference to Order #R-11139-A t	his well is a Dakota Pilot.			
Proposed perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde 4350'-5116' Basin Dakota 6974'-7225'			65500	
Allocation will be by test			MAR	2001
Commingling in this well will not re	educe the value of the remaining pr	oduction.	0.7	
BLM was notified on APD.				A STATE OF THE STA
In reference to Order #R-10476-B i	nterest owners were not notified.			and Company of the Co
I hereby certify that the information				
SIGNATURE SOOT	M/ Belierly TITLE!	REGULATORY AN	ALYST	DATE 3/13/2001
Type or print name DEBORAH MA			Telep	phone No. (281)293-1005
(This space for Soldinal Signed	by STEVEN N. HAYDEN	SALLAN ON 8 CAS	TESTED OF BUT	MAR 26 200
APPROVED BY	TITLE			_DATE
Conditions of approval, if any:				

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1000 Rio Brazos R District IV	td., Aztec, NN	d 87410				uth Pacheco, NM 87505				Lease - 4 Copies Lease - 3 Copies
2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe, N	NM 87505						Γ	¬ ДМ	ENDED REPORT
		W	ELL LO	OCATIO	ON AND A	CREAGE DED	ICATION PL	LAT L		ENDED REFOR
1	API Numbe	r		² Pool Cod	le		3 Pool N	ame		
			71599	9]	BASIN DAKOTA				
4 Property	Code				5 Prope	erty Name		-	6	Well Number
SF 078		SAN JUA	N 28-7						133	=
7 OGRID	No.				* Opera	ntor Name				Elevation
005073		CONOCC	, INC.					ļ	6101'	GR 🔽
					10 Surfac	ce Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	/West line	County
О	35	28N	7W		295'	SOUTH	2390'	EAST		RIO ARRIBA
			11 B	ottom Ho	ole Location	If Different From	Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the North/South line	Feet from the	East	/West line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	s 13 Joint or	Infill 14 Co	nsolidation (Code 15 Or	der No.		<u></u>			
	I	U					***			

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATI I hereby certify that the information contained he true and complete to the best of my knowledge an	
true and complete to the best of my knowledge an	rein is
and the second to the cest of the medical control of the cest of the	ıd
belief.	
Signature Corale Market	4
DEBORAH MARBERRY	
Printed Name	
REGULATORY ANALYST	
Title	
3/13/2001	
Date	
18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATIO	
I hereby certify that the well location shown on the	- 1
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys mad	
me or under my supervision, and that the same is t	true
and correct to the best of my belief.	
Date of Survey	
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:	
	i
Certificate Number	
1295	

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

Α

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					Santa F	e, N	M 87505			ree	Lease - 3 Copies
2040 South Pacheco), Santa Fe, N	IM 87505								Г] AM	ENDED REPORT
			WE	LL LC)CAT	ION AND	ACI	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	_AT	_	
1/	API Numbe	er.		·	² Pool C	ode			³ Pool Na	ıme		
				72319	<i>i</i>		BLA	ANCO MESAVE	RDE			
4 Property C	Zode					5 Pro	operty l	Name				Well Number
SF 078		SAN J	JUAN	28-7							133 F	*
7 OGRID N	vo.					* Op	erator N	Name				• Elevation
005073		CONC	CO, I	INC.							6101'	GR
						¹⁰ Surf	face I	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	ip	Range	Lot I	Idn Feet fro	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County
0	35	28N	י7	w		295'		SOUTH	2390'	EAST		RIO ARRIBA
		L		11 Bc	ottom F	Hole Locati	on If	Different From	Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	p	Range	Lot I	Idn Feet fro	m the	North/South line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County
	Tabada	<u> </u>		olidation Co	'ada lu	Order No.			<u> </u>			
12 Dedicated Acres	s 13 Joint or	CINIII	14 Conso	mation C	ode 15	Order No.						
	I		U									
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL P	3E AS	SIGNEI	D TO T	HIS COMPI	LETIC	ON UNTIL ALL I	INTERESTS HA	AVE BEF	N CON	SOLIDATED OR
			NO:	N-STA	NDAR'	D UNIT HA	S BE	EN APPROVED	BY THE DIVI	SION		
16			_						17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	TIFICATION
				- 1	ł				I hereby ceri	tify that the i	informatio	on contained herein is

UNITED STATES

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136

iD	EPARTMENT OF			5, LEASI	Expires Fel	Druary 28, 1995 ND SERIAL NO.
ADDITION	BUREAU OF LAND			SF 07	8496	
APPLICA I	ION FOR PERIVI	T TO DRILL OR DE	=PEN		IAN, ALLOTTEE C	R TRIBE NAME
	-					
DRILL	⊠ D:	EEPEN [_]		7. UNIT	AGREEMENT NAM	E
b, TYPE OF WELL		_	_	San Ju	ıan 28-7	
OIL WELL GAS WELL	OTHER .	SINGLE ZONE MUI	LTIPLE ZONE	8. FARM	OR LEASE NAME	WELL NO.
2. NAME OF OPERATOR				#133 F	· 	
	oco Inc.			9. API WE	LL NO.	
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO.	Desta Drive Suite 649V	V, Midland, TX 79705; 915/	686 5565			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location			000-3303	10. FIELD	AND POOL, OR W	ILDCAT
At surface	·	,		Blanco	Mesaverde/	Basin Dakota
295' FSL & 23 At proposed prod. Zone	90 FEL				I., R., M., OR BLK.	······································
295' FSL & 23	90' FEL				urvey or area 5, T28N, R71	X/
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIREC	TION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR	POST OFFICE*			TY OR PARISH	13. STATE
				Rio Ar	тiba	NM
15/ DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST		6. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES	ASSIGNED	1 + 12:2
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. Unit line, if any	,		"	J IIII3 WELL		() & 332.4 (DK)
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOC TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, O	CATION*	9. PROPOSED DEPTH	20. RO	TARY OR CA	BLE TOOLS	, , , ,
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEAS 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF,	E, FT.	7225'			Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (GIVA WINDERS DI)	6101'			22.APPROX.	DATE WORK WIL 03/17/01	L START*
	PROPOSE	D CASING AND CEMEN	TING PROGRA	M		
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASIN		SETTING DI		OUANT	ITY OF CEMENT
12 1/2"	J-55; 9 5/8"	36#	285'			1 sxs, circ.
8 3/4"	J-55; 7"	20#	3270'			3 sxs, circ.
6 1/4"	J-55, 4 1/2"	10.5#	7225'	-	TOC @ 3	170', 320 sxs, circ.
NMOCD. An NOS was 1. Well Location & Acre 2. Proposed Well Plan O 3. Cementing Plan. 4. Blowout Preventer Ho 5. Surface Use Plan 6. Production Facility La This application includes IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	filed 01/17/01. The we gage Dedication Plat (Coutline. bookup. ayout. ROW's for the well particle PROPOSED PROGRAM: 10	Mesaverde/Dakota Pools. A ell will be drilled and equipped equipped and equipped e	pipeline.	the follo	owing addition	onal attachments:
(This space for Federal or		TITLE Analyst		DATE	<u>02/16/01</u>	
PERMIT NO.	State UNICE USE)	ADDS	ארויאן האדה			
Application approval does not warra	nt or certify that the applicant holds	legal or equitable title to those rights in the	ROVAL DATE	ould entitle the	applicant to condu	uct operations theren.
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF A	NY:					

DATE

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crive for any person knowlngly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Orawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21, 199 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACDEAGE DEDICATION PLAT

0 35 28N 7W 295 SOUTH 2390 EAST ARRI				WELL	LOCATIO	DA AND AC	CREAGE DED:		 		
Property Code 015608 SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT 133F **GORTO NO. 005073 **Operator Name CONOCO. INC. **Operator Name CONOCO. INC. **Section forwiship Range Let Get Feet from the ReflixSouth line Feet from the RI ARRI **Lievation forwiship Range Let Get Feet from the ReflixSouth line Feet from the RI ARRI **Lievation Hole Location If Different From Surface **U. or lot 70. Section formiship Range Let Get Feet from the Nerth/South line Feet from the RI ARRI **Juan Hole Location If Different From Surface **U. or lot 70. Section formiship Range Let Get Feet from the Nerth/South line Feet from the Rest/Nest line Country **Desicated Acres 327.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) **Juan Location In Items The Completion Late Interest From the Rest/Nest line Country **Desicated Acres 327.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) **Desicated Acres 327.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) **Juan Location In Items The Completion Late Interest From the Rest/Nest line Country **Desicated Acres 327.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) **Juan Location In Items The Completion Late Interest Country In Items The Country I	'AP	'I Number					G: 41/60 NE			UZOTA	
Property Code 0 16608 SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT 133F 1050703 CONOCO, INC. 10 Social No. 0 35 28N 7W 295 SOUTH 299 EAST ARR 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface U. or Jot 70. Section Tournship Range Let Ion Freet from the North/South line 2990 EAST ARR 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface U. or Jot 70. Section Tournship Range Let Ion Freet from the North/South line Prest from the East/Nest line Country Inc. 12 Bocksted Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) 327 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNIT! ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 5280.00 35 Signature JOAN JOHNSON Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 37 Property Analyst Title 38 SURVEYOR CERTIFICAT Lineway certify that the information contained by Interest of the best of my knowledge and the server was a complete to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to the best of my knowledge and the server certified to		•		72319	/ 71599			SAVEHUE /	BAZIN DE		Mumbaa
TOGRID No. OD5073 TOGRID NO. OD	· · · · · ·				C.A						*
CONOCO. INC. ODED TO SUPPOSE CONOCO. ODE TO SUPPOSE CON											
10 Surface Location 10 Surface Location 10 Surface Location 11 South row Section founding Parge Lot ton Feet from the Sectivisoth Name Fact from the East/Nest Name RI ARRI 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 12 Decision founding Range Lot ton Feet from the North/South Name Feet from the East/Nest Name Count Name Religion Code Received Acres (DK) 13 Decisioned Acres (DK) 14 Decisioned Acres (DK) 15 Decisioned Acres (DK) 16 Decisioned Acres (DK) 17 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) 18 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 11 Decisioned Acres (DK) 12 Decisioned Acres (DK) 13 Decisioned Acres (DK) 14 Decisioned Acres (DK) 15 Decisioned Acres (DK) 16 Decisioned Acres (DK) 17 Decisioned Acres (DK) 18 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 11 Decisioned Acres (DK) 12 Decisioned Acres (DK) 13 Decisioned Acres (DK) 14 Decisioned Acres (DK) 15 Decisioned Acres (DK) 16 Decisioned Acres (DK) 17 Decisioned Acres (DK) 18 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 11 Decisioned Acres (DK) 12 Decisioned Acres (DK) 13 Decisioned Acres (DK) 14 Decisioned Acres (DK) 15 Decisioned Acres (DK) 16 Decisioned Acres (DK) 17 Decisioned Acres (DK) 18 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 10 Decisioned Acres (DK) 11 Decisioned Acres (DK) 12 Decisioned Acres (DK) 13 Decisioned Acres (DK) 14 Decisioned Acres (DK) 15 Decisioned Acres (DK) 16 Decisioned Acres (DK) 17 Decisioned Acres (DK) 18 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 19 Decisioned Acres (DK) 20 Decisioned Acres (DK) 21 Decisioned Acres (DK) 22 Decisioned Acres (DK) 23 Decisioned Acres (DK) 24 Deci								•			
U. or jot no. Section founding Range Lot fon Peet from the 295 SOUTH 2390 EAST RI ARRI 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface U. or jot no. Section founding frame Lut fon Feet from the RormySouth line rest from the East/Nest line Counting RI 27.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 15 5280.00 16 5280.00 17 Signature John Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 18 Signature John Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 19 SURVEYOR CERTIFICAT Interest or the Been some one of the Been some one of the Been consideration contained by the Been consideration contained by the Been consideration contained by the Been co		3			40						
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 12 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 13 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 14 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 15 Bottom Floring Plants Inc. Country South Line Peet from the Restrict Durity South Line Durity South Line Peet from the Restrict Durity South Line Durity South Line Peet from the Restrict Durity South Line Peet from Line Peet from the Restrict Durity South Line Peet from Line Peet fro				7222				Feet from the	East/West 1	ine	County
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface U. or lot ro. Section formship Range Lot ton Free from the North/South line Feet from the East/Mest line Country Surface 12 Decisionated Acres (DK) 13 Decisionated Acres (DK) 14 Decisionated Acres (DK) 15 Decisionated Acres (DK) 16 No ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 S280.00 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICAT Interest certify that the information contained he find and consistent to the heat of my incontained and the add consistent to the heat of my incontained and the second of the	_		· ·	· 1	Cor tou			1		-	RIÓ
UL or lot no. Section formship Range Lot ion Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Country Decision Acres 327.7 Acres (MV) - 332.4 Acres (DK) NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 15 5280.00 16 17 18 19 19 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 15 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 10		30						<u> </u>			ARRIBA
Deploated Acres 327 7 ACRES (MV) - 332.4 ACRES (DK) NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDA OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 5280.00 17 18 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 11 11		Fant (no								ine	County
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATION OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 15 5280.00 16 5280.00 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 10	עו, פר זמנ וש.	3600101	7 (3111) (311)								•
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATION OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 15 5280.00 16 5280.00 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 10	12 Dedicated Acres		l			Joint or Infil	1 A Consolidation Code	5 Order No.	Effec	File 1	Dett -
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATION OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 15 5280.00' 16 5280.00' 17 18 19 19 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21		rjes (M	IV) - 33	12.4 Acr	res (DK)			R-11139	AA TI	2/12/1	9/
5280.00 Signature JOANN Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-600 Date 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI 12 - 15 - 600 Date 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI 19 - 15 - 600 Date 19 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI 10 - 15 - 600 Date 10 -	Mana	ADIE W	TU BE A	SSTENE	n to this	COMPLETION	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS	HAVE BEEN	CONSC	LIDATED
Signature JDAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI Investor certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field motes of actual surveys medical control of the same is not on the same should be same in the same in	NO ALLOW	ADLL N.	OR A	NON-ST	ANUARU U	NTI HAP BE	EN APPHUVED	DI IUC DIA	1721014		
Signature JDANN Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI Investor certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field motes of actual surveys medical control of the page vision of the same is reported from field motes of actual surveys medical control of the page vision and that the same is reported from field motes of actual surveys medical control of the page vision and that the same is the page vision and vis	16			52			<i>33335</i>	17 OPE	RATOR CE	RTIF	CATION
Signature JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date Surveyor Certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical confidences of actual sur				JL	30.00	•		I hereby o	certify that the info complete to the best	ormation com of my know:	tained herein is ledge and belief
Signature JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date Surveyor Certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical confidences of actual sur			l İ		N.		1 				
Signature JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date Surveyor Certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical confidences of actual sur											
Signature JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date Surveyor Certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical confidences of actual sur	•		 			•					
Signature JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-66 Date 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI I hereby certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical property in actual surveys medical property in the same is true.	00				N				1 1		
JoAnn Johnson Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2 - 15 - 600 Date I hereby certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical actual surveys medical surveys m	o						<u> </u>	- 0 Nac C	drow Los	Cm.	
Printed Name Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATI I hereby certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medical values of the same is true.	64		! [X			(D)		1	
Sr. Property Analyst Title 2-15-60 Date B SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys median or under my supervision, and that the same is true.	Ŋ									1	
Date 35 ## O ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## #) 				 	: 8		Analys	st
Oate 35 I be reby certify that the well location shown on the way plotted from field notes of actual surveys made was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made of the					N .			Title			
18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION And the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made of the conferming propervision, and that the same is true					**				12-15-	64	
I hereby certify that the well location shown on the was plotted from field notes of actual surveys medition of the confirmation of the confirmation of the same is true correct to the best of my belief.					25=	NO:	111111				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- Hereby Led from field notes of actual surveys made or or under my supervision, and that the same is true convenient or the best of my belief.		-		—,	سررر	X		¹⁸ SUR	VEYOR CE	RTIFI	CATION
Micorrect to the past of my deliver.			i I		N ~0		! 	was plotte	d from field notes on ny supervision and the	f actual sur nat the same	veys made by me
	0				-0			O MCONTRECT TO	Cue Dest or my dell	ier.	
ON OCTOBER 29, 2000	50.		 	(χ.		 	200			
而 OCTOBER 29. 2000	132			`				OCTO	DBER 29.	2000	
Date of Survey FD						,			f Survey	ni.	
October 29, 2000 Date of Survey Signature and Reak of Careston August of Careston Augus	<u> </u>		<u> </u>					Y W	and Dear of Gratessi	Tal Market	
OR WELLOOS					3			ġM ,	A WE	1/2	2)
	0		 		72			Φ N	ZZ	/\o \'	۱ دو
LOT 4 LOT 3 LOT 2 LOT 1 E	LOT	4	LO	Т З	L	DT 2	LOT 1			7 1	5
2390' LOT 4 LOT 3 LOT 2 2390' LOT 4	375						2340'			1	\mathcal{T}
1 2590			[667.	0	- 1	2010			A SON	
5274.06' 295' Certificate Character 685	<i></i>			52/4.				(Certif	icate Nombras	510	6857